? DATA Data Projections, Inc CHANGE ORDER QUOTE

3700 W. Sam Houston Pkwy S.

PROJECTIONS Ste 525 I

Houston, TX 77042
Tel: 866.CALL.DPI (225.5374)
www.dataprojections.com
BILLTO SHIP TO
Company: Williamson County Company: Williamson County Date: 08/23/2022
Address: 3101 Se Inner Loop Address: 3101 Se Inner Loop Expiry Date: 09/26/2022
Ste 105 Ste 105 P.0O No: 181079
Round Rock, TX 78664 Round Rock, TX 78664 Contract No:TIPS 210101
Contact: Accounts Payable Contact: Don Heflin Sales Rep: Mark Mazac
Phone: (512) 943 1100 Phone: (512)943-1490 Phone:(512) 271 6538
Email: accountspayable@wilco.org Email: Don.Heflin@Wilco.Org Email: nmazac@dataprojections.com
TITLE
CCO-001 SWAP 4 X 55 FOR 2 X 65
PART NUMBER MANUFACTURER DESCRIPTION Qry UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
TH-65EQ1U PANASONIC 65" 4K 3840 X 2160 LCD DISPLAY 18/7 2.00 $1,904.94 $3,809.88
LCM1U CHIEF SINGLE CEILING MOUNT LARGE BLACK 2.00 $331.18 $662.36
TH-55SQ1W PANASONIC 4K LCD DISPLAY -1.00 $2,234.94 -$2,234.94
TH-55SQ1W PANASONIC 4K LCD DISPLAY -1.00 $2,234.94 -$2,234.94
TH-55SQ1W PANASONIC 4K LCD DISPLAY -1.00 $2,234.94 -$2,234.94
TH-55SQ1W PANASONIC 4K LCD DISPLAY -1.00 $2,234.94 -$2,234.94
TESIRALUX OH-1 BIAMP SYSTEMS AVB VIDEO DECODER; INCLUDES ONE HDMI 2.0 PORT. -1.00 $1,341.46 -$1,341.46

8 CHANNELS OF EMBEDDED PCM AUDIO AND
INCLUDES 2 MIC/L
TESIRALUX OH-1 BIAMP SYSTEMS AVB VIDEO DECODER; INCLUDES ONE HDMI 2.0 PORT. -1.00 $1,341.46 -$1,341.46
8 CHANNELS OF EMBEDDED PCM AUDIO AND
INCLUDES 2 MIC/L

CMA360 CHIEF |I-BEAM CLAMP -2.00 $251.81 -$503.62
CMS0507 CHIEF ADJ. PIPE 60" TO 84" -2.00 $165.23 -$330.46
FCACI1LB CHIEF FUSION BACK COVER SINGLE LCMBLK -2.00 $362.20 -$724.40
MCM1U CHIEF SINGLE CEILING MOUNT MEDIUM BLACK -1.00 $255.42 -$255.42
MCM1U CHIEF SINGLE CEILING MOUNT MEDIUM BLACK -2.00 $255.42 -$510.84
MCM1U CHIEF SINGLE CEILING MOUNT MEDIUM BLACK -1.00 $255.42 -$255.42
RK5105 AVFI 14U MOBILE RACK IDEAL SOLUTION FOR DISTANCE 1.00 $1,112.66 $1,112.66

EDUCATION, ELECTRONIC CLASSROOMS AND
CORPORATE TRAINING

9052-2 AVFI 2U SLIDING METAL DRAWER 1.00 $200.00 $200.00
for 55" panasonic SHIPPING - RETURN DISPLAYS FROM ORIGINAL ORDER 1.00 $1,150.00 $1,150.00
Subtotal: -$7,267.94

Tax: $0.00

Total: -$7,267.94

CHANGE ORDER - HISTORY

ORDER DATE ORDERNO.  PROJECTNO.  TITLE TOTAL
08/03/2022 9615 1185 AV SYSTEMS UPGRADE - NEW ATTORNEY GENERAL COURTROOM $170,771.19
Sum Prior To This CCO: $170,771.19

This CCO Quote: -$7,267.94

New Sum Including This CCO: $163,503.25



é Data Projections, Inc CHANGE ORDER QUOTE

DATA 3700 W. Sam Houston Pkwy S.

PROJECTIONS Ste 525 e
Houston, TX 77042
Tel: 866.CALL.DPI (225.5374)
www.dataprojections.com

By signing this agreement, you are accepting our Terms and Conditions. This does not negate the need for a purchase order or any other
purchasing requirement which your company necessitates. Data Projections reserves the right to require a customer down payment/
deposit contingent on the creditworthiness of the customer.

This change order incorporates both TIPS #210101 and Williamson County’s contract addendum approved by the Williamson County
Commissioner’s Court on July 12, 2022. To the extent there is any conflict in terms and conditions between this change order, TIPS #210101
and the Williamson County contract addendum, the terms and conditions of the Williamson County’s contract addendum approved by the
Williamson County Commissioner’s Court on July 12, 2022 shall govern.

Data Projections, Inc. Williamson County
SIGNATURE: W . %j&(‘/ SIGNATURE: 1Y PIYTY M-
NAME: Mark D. Mazac = NAME: Bill Gravell
TITLE: Account Executive - Sales L= County Judge
DATE: 10/04/2022 DATE: Oct 11, 2022

Page 2 of 2





